范家屯水韵华府“一房一价”备案价

商业1           2021年9月9日
	房号
	性质
	建筑面积
	套内面积
	公摊面积
	单价　（元/m2）
	房价（元）
	车库
	车库 面积
	单价　（元/m2）
	车库价（元）

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	序号
	
	
	

	101
	商业
	46.00
	43.27
	2.73
	16000
	736000
	
	
	
	

	102
	商业
	49.15
	46.23
	2.92
	16000
	786400
	
	
	
	


商业2
	房号
	性质
	建筑面积
	套内面积
	公摊面积
	单价　（元/m2）
	房价（元）
	车库
	车库 面积
	单价　（元/m2）
	车库价（元）

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	序号
	
	
	

	101
	商业
	74.21
	68.72
	5.49
	16000
	1187360
	
	
	
	


商业3
	房号
	性质
	建筑面积
	套内面积
	公摊面积
	单价　（元/m2）
	房价（元）
	车库
	车库 面积
	单价　（元/m2）
	车库价（元）

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	序号
	
	
	

	101
	商业
	49.28
	47.60 
	1.68
	16000
	788480
	
	
	
	

	102
	商业
	59.18
	57.16
	2.02
	16000
	946880
	
	
	
	

	103
	商业
	101.07
	97.61
	3.46
	16000
	1617120
	
	
	
	

	104
	商业
	96.30 
	93.01
	3.29
	16000
	1540800
	
	
	
	

	105
	商业
	103.92
	100.36
	3.56
	16000
	1662720
	
	
	
	

	合计
	
	409.75
	395.74
	56.04
	
	6556000
	
	
	
	


商业4
	房号
	性质
	建筑面积
	套内面积
	公摊面积
	单价　（元/m2）
	房价（元）
	车库
	车库 面积
	单价　（元/m2）
	车库价（元）

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	序号
	
	
	

	203
	商业
	81.75
	78.48
	3.27
	16000
	
1308000
	
	
	
	

	204
	商业
	77.71
	74.60 
	3.11
	16000
	1243360
	
	
	
	

	205
	商业
	81.75 
	78.48
	3.27
	16000
	1308000
	
	
	
	

	101
	商业
	33.27
	31.94 
	1.33
	16000
	532320
	
	
	
	

	102
	商业
	42.50 
	40.80 
	1.70 
	16000
	680000
	
	
	
	

	103
	商业
	81.14
	77.90 
	3.24
	16000
	1298240
	
	
	
	

	104
	商业
	77.71 
	74.60 
	3.11
	16000
	1243360
	
	
	
	

	105
	商业
	81.75 
	78.48
	3.27
	16000
	1308000
	
	
	
	

	合计
	
	557.58
	535.28
	22.3
	
	8921280
	
	
	
	


B8商业
	B8

	房号
	性质
	建筑面积
	套内面积
	公摊面积
	单价　（元/m2）
	房价（元）
	车库
	车库 面积
	单价　（元/m2）
	车库价（元）

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	序号
	
	
	

	201
	商业
	144.86
	136.86
	8
	16000
	2317760
	
	
	
	

	202
	商业
	117.62
	111.12 
	6.5
	16000
	1881920
	
	
	
	

	203
	商业
	131.48 
	124.22
	7.26
	16000
	2103680
	
	
	
	

	101
	商业
	199.54 
	188.53
	11.01
	16000
	3192640
	
	
	
	

	102
	商业
	156.97 
	148.3
	8.67
	16000
	2511520
	
	
	
	

	103
	商业
	170.83 
	161.4
	9.43
	16000
	2733280
	
	
	
	

	合计
	
	921.3
	870.43
	50.87
	
	14740800
	
	
	
	


